
CITY OF LAREDO 
CITY COUNCIL MEETING 

A-2016-S-12 
CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

1110 HOUSTON STREET 
LAREDO, TEXAS 78040 

October 3, 2016 
5:30 P.M. 

SUPPLEMENTAL AGENDA 

I. MOTIONS 

1. Consideration to ratify Change Order No. 1 to contract FY16-062, for an 
increase of $36,962.00 and allowing for an additional 20 calendar days, for 
asbestos remediation services for Fire Stations 1 and 5 from Jupe 
Environmental, Inc., San Antonio, Texas; new contract total is $67,152.00. 
Change order was required to allow for additional work which was not part of 
the original specifications' scope of work. Funding for this project is available in 
the 2015 Bonds, Fire Station Repairs. 

II. ADJOURNMENT 
This notice was posted at the Municipal Government Offices, 1110 Houston Street, 
Laredo, Texas, at a place convenient and readily accessible to the public at all times. 
Said notice was posted on September 30, 2016 at 5:00 p.m. 

Heberto "Beto" L. Ramirez 
Acting City Secretary 


